45
MACHINE
SCREW
ComDRIVEs®
Joyce offers Machine Screw ComDRIVEs
in several designs including:
• Translating
• Keyed for non-rotation

the ComDRIVE®.
Mechanical Limit Switches (p. 170)
Ordering Example: LA13
Models
Number of
DPDT Switches
(see p. 170)
NOTE:
Will always be
0 for LS7 models
Available Positions
Model Code 1  2* 3 4 5  6* 7 8
LS7-402 LI
Left
Side
Shaft
Options
LS8-402 LA
LS8-404 LB
Right
Side
Shaft
Options
• 2, 3, 5, 10, 15, and 20 ton ComDRIVEs are available with positions #1, #3, and #5.
• 25 and 30 ton ComDRIVEs are available with positions #1, #4, #7 and #8.
* These positions are not standard. Contact Joyce with your requirements.
Motors
Size Code
1/4 HP K
1/3 HP A
1/2 HP B
3/4 HP C
1 HP D
1-1/2 HP E
2 HP F
3 HP L
5 HP G
7-1/2 HP H
10 HP I
15 HP J
ComDRIVE Reducers (pp. 49-57)
Ordering Example: P2AC
Mounting Positions Ratio
Code P1 P2 P3 P4 5:1
Code A
7.5:1
Code B
10:1
Code C
15:1
Code D
Special Ratio
Code X
Left Side
Shaft Options
Right Side
Shaft Options
Motor code from
chart at right
Screw Stops (p. 10) and Boots (pp. 166-169)
Extending and retracting screw stops are standard on ComDRIVEs. When boots
are added to ComDRIVEs, the closed height of the unit may be increased.
Mechanical Counters (p. 176)
CNT0=0.001" Increments
Note: Contact Joyce for
availability and options.
Encoders (pp. 172-173)
ENCA=Absolute Encoder 0-10 VDC, programmable
ENCB=Absolute Encoder 4-20mA, programmable
ENCC=Absolute Encoder CAN Open
ENCD=Absolute Encoder SSI
ENCS=Stainless Steel Incremental Encoder 1024 PPR
ENCX=Incremental Encoder 200 PPR
ENCY=Incremental Encoder 1024 PPR
Geared Potentiometers (p. 171)
POTA=0-10V
POTB=4-20mA
POTC=0-10V w/2 switches
POTD=4-20mA w/2 switches
IP65 rated enclosures
48 joycedayton.com
2D and 3D models available on website • Ordering information on pages 46 and 47
sales@joycedayton.com 937-294-6261
MACHINE SCREW ComDRIVEs®
 COLUMN LOADING
M
ac